ADDENDUM TO DEALER DEPUTY AGREEMENT

Deputy Dealer: NFVT Motors, LLC dba Crest Nissan

Date of Original Approval: February 28, 2022

Collin County, Texas

Inventory		200-Passenger Plates or 8
Dealer Deputy will receive an i	ncrease of inventory to	1 0 1 0
Dealer Deputy must provide a		
		iodin or v
		ount of \$
Dealer Deputy Representatives	•	
		Position
Additions- Name	Address	Position
n 1 1		.
Removals- Name	Address	Position
Location Change		
Dealer Deputy has changed loc	ations	
. ,		
From:	To	:
DMV General Distinguishing N		
GDN Change From:	То	:
Other Amendment:		
		, / 1
Allen A	hp_	/wellen
Printed Name: Debra Hipp		enneth L. Maun
Dealer Deputy	Со	ollin County Tax Assessor and Collector
Date: 6/2/22	Da	ite: 6/20/22
Date:	Da	ite: 4/20/22
Approved by the Collin County	y Commissioners Court on	2022-615-07-11
,		
- Carp		
Chris Hill, County Judge		